Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

TAHBAYEH
CABE3

Event 36 Women, 200m Breaststroke 18 years and younger
3/6/2011 - 11:05 Results
Limit 13 - 14: 3:58.77; 15-16: 3:41.62; 17 - 18: 3:28.53
Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
10 years and younger
1. STANKOVIC, Aleksandra 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 3:35.43 52.88 55.20 55.61 51.74
2. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 3:35.80 49.82 56.89 54.94 54.15
3. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 3:37.34 52.60 53.41 58.30 53.03
4. IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:07.85 55.60 1:02.79 1:04.10 1:05.36
5. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 4:28.27 1:02.36 1:07.97 1:09.82 1:08.12
6. PAVLOVIC, Martina 02 Tent 4:41.83 1:06.68 1:10.52 1:11.63 1:13.00
7. PAVLOVIC, Irena 02 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 5:04.76 1:10.59 1:19.52 1:19.44 1:15.21
8. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 5:05.55 1:11.50 1:21.38 1:21.89 1:10.78
9. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:21.63 1:14.20 1:26.05 1:23.10 1:18.28
10. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 6:18.26 1:29.91 1:37.78 1:34.08 1:36.49
DSQ ZECEVIC, Bojana 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:44.45
11 years
1. PAVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:27.51 47.93 52.68 54.02 52.88
2. LAZIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd3:42.14 51.28 57.23 58.91 54.72
3. JOSIC, Andjela 00  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd 3:46.87 49.58 58.43 59.83 59.03
4. MANESKI, Anja 00 Nun 3:53.74 51.54 1:00.14 1:02.07 59.99
5. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograc4:04.02 56.64 1:02.84 1:03.56 1:00.98
6. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 4:08.14 55.66 1:04.22 1:04.12 1:04.14
7. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:31.84 58.21 1:08.01 1:13.74 1:11.88
8. FRATRIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:49.36 1:07.76 1:16.00 1:15.62 1:09.98
9. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Tent 4:54.09 1:08.76 1:16.49 1:17.08 1:11.76
DSQ CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 3:44.18 49.95 59.60 59.00 55.63
12 years
1. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:20.15 44,55 50.66 53.01 51.93
2. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:20.71 44.79 50.98 53.54 51.40
3. STANISAVLIJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:33.09 50.94 54.88 55.40 51.87
4. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:34.58 51.77 55.29 55.24 52.28
5. MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 3:40.36 48.37 56.33 59.08 56.58
6. MALETIC, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 3:43.69 50.69 59.01 55.63 58.36
7. MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 3:46.37 51.45 56.74 59.56 58.62
8. PETKOVIC, Nina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:06.31 57.74 1:04.08 1:03.88 1:00.61
9. CORBIC, Milica 99 Tent 4:13.02 57.84 1:04.52 1:06.15 1:04.51
10. NEDELJKOVIC, lva 99  Beogradski plivacki klub 4:13.26 59.58 1:04.57 1:04.49 1:04.62
11. SAVKOVIC, Sara 99 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 4:22.20 58.53 1:06.26 1:10.62 1:06.79
12. STEVANOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 5:01.74 1:06.05 1:18.17 1:20.17 1:17.35
13 - 14 years
1. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 PK Crvena Zvezda 2:55.29 39.44 44.59 46.29 44.97
2. MITROVSKI, Marija 97  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:04.54 41.85 45.88 48.98 47.83
3. BABIC, Marija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 3:12.28 44.95 48.83 49.83 48.67
4. RACE, Iskra 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:12.64 44.22 49.52 50.47 48.43
5. KOSTIC, Ana 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:18.34 43.04 52.53 50.33 52.44
6. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Tent 3:22.04 46.82 51.79 53.07 50.36
7. BUBALO, Sara 97 Nun 3:25.89 45.07 52.01 54.31 54.50
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

TAHBAYEH
CABE3

Event 36, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

ANTONIJEVIC, Milica
RANKOVIC, Ivana
DAKIC, Katarina
TULIMIROVIC, Marija
DASKALOVSKI, Teodora
PAVLOVIC, Nikolina
SAPONJIC, Anja

15 - 16 years

NogahswdpE

IVANOVIC, Dragana
GRUIC, Milica
FOTIC, Jelisaveta
MASTILOVIC, Jana
NIKOLIC, Teodora
STOJKOVIC, Milena
ZIVANOVIC, Radmila

17 - 18 years

PN PR

EXH

JOKSIMOVIC, Marija
BOJIC, Milana
MUTAVDZIC, Nevena
TESIC, Jovana

BOGDANOQVIC, JOVANA

YB

98
98
98
98
98
97
97

95
95
95
96
96
96
95

93
94
94
94

92

Time

Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 3:31.33
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 3:45.91
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 3:46.71

Tent 3:51.03
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd4:06.30
Tent 4:.07.28

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:13.61

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:47.74
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd2:57.16
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:04.79
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 3:13.53
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd3: 23.28
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:27.93
Tent 3:52.63

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:56.47
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd3:08.40
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 3:29.92
Tent 4:08.14

Plivacki savez Srbije 2:40.45

—

—

50m

49.81
50.91
52.29
53.57
55.50
52.04
52.42

37.68
40.62
41.08
43.64
42.77
46.26
50.41

40.22
42.75
45.66
50.31

35.64

100m

54.02
57.72
57.77
59.21
1:02.96
1:01.57
1:05.89

42.58
43.86
47.42
48.78
51.08
52.60
58.79

45.44
46.40
53.11

1:04.15

41.69

150m

57.15
59.29
58.78
1:00.19
1:04.59
1:06.33
1:07.65

43.58
45.80
48.94
50.95
55.62
56.07
1:02.43

45.25
50.15
55.33
1:07.93

42.20

200m

50.35
57.99
57.87
58.06
1:03.25
1:07.34
1:07.65

43.90
46.88
47.35
50.16
53.81
53.00
1:01.00

45.56
49.10
55.82
1:05.75

40.92
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